

CFX CONTRACT NO. 001197

CFX Headquarters Parking Lot Lighting and Resurfacing

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING SEPTEMBER 23, 2016, 1:30 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Atlantic Civil Constructors	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101 - 1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$59,137.48	\$59,137.48
110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$21,709.73	\$21,709.73
334-1-3BR	CFX HEADQUARTERS PAVEMENT DEPRESSION REPAIR	1	LS	\$24,240.60	\$24,240.60
334-1-3OB	PAVEMENT OVERBUILD	1	LS	\$14,006.41	\$14,006.41
334-1-3PR	PAVEMENT SURFACE REPAIR	1	LS	\$10,501.09	\$10,501.09
334-99	PAVEMENT SEALER	1	LS	\$66,601.86	\$66,601.86
519-78B	BOLLARDS	1	LS	\$1,797.18	\$1,797.18
522-2A	CONCRETE PAD, 6" THICK (BICYCLE PAD)	1	LS	\$1,249.12	\$1,249.12
570-1-2A	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	1	LS	\$3,424.00	\$3,424.00
1000-A-A	UTILITY ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION	1	LS	\$6,443.00	\$6,443.00
2721-76-1	BICYCLE RACK	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
630-2-11	CONDUIT, F&I, OPEN TRENCH	90	LF	\$11.31	\$1,017.90
630-2-12	CONDUIT, F&I, DIRECTIONAL BORE	316	LF	\$42.30	\$13,366.80
635-2-11	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" X 24" COVER SIZE	2	EA	\$901.50	\$1,803.00
715-1-11	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO. 10 OR <	1350	LF	\$0.93	\$1,255.50
715-5-11	LUMINAIRE & BRACKET ARM, F&I, ALUMINUM	30	EA	\$3,577.13	\$107,313.90
715-5-50	LUMINAIRE & BRACKET ARM, REMOVE	24	EA	\$131.75	\$3,162.00
715-11-125	LUMINAIRE, F&I, ROADWAY, WALL MOUNT	12	EA	\$1,438.75	\$17,265.00
715-11-128	LUMINAIRE, F&I, UNDERDECK, FLOOD	3	EA	\$1,807.67	\$5,423.01
715-11-500	LUMINAIRE, REMOVE	15	EA	\$103.94	\$1,559.10
715-516-430	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE-SPECIAL DESIGN, F&I, POLE TOP MOUNT, FIBERGLASS, 30'	5	EA	\$5,865.80	\$29,329.00
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
					\$412,105.68